liyang
liyang
liyang
liyang

Rupture Discs are not included in the safety head
assembly. To order discs separately, use the following
pait numbering system:
Style T Material J
4=1/4" Angled AL =Aluminum
8=1/2" Flat lN=lnconel
Examples:
MO=Monel
NI=Nickel
Sl=Silver
SS=316SS
Tl=Titanium
l);°essure:
Li, t desired pressure at 72°F
(21 •c) in KSI.
An Inconel d isc rated for 18,000 PSI in I /4" Angled style would be
ordered as 4INI8.00
An Aluminum disc rated for 750 PSI in 1/2" Flat style would be
Prdered ii§ §ALQ 759
Number Connection l\IAWP A B C Discharge
FPSH2-l/4A 1/8" NPT 15,000 PSI 1.00" 2.62" 1.00" 3/8" PNPT
1030 bar (25.4) (66.5) (25.4)
FPSH4-l/4A 1/4" NPT 15,000 PSI 1.00" 2.87" 1.00" 3/8" FNPT
1030 bar (25.4) (72.9) (25.4)
FPSH6-1/4A 3/8" NPT 15,000 PST l.00" 2.87" 1.00" 3/8" FNPT
1030 bar (25.4) (72.9) (25.4)
FPSH8-l/4A 1/2" NPT 15.000 PSI l.00" 2.68" 1.00" 3/8" FNPT
1030 bar (25.4) (68.1) (25.4)
SAFETY HEADS - 1/2" FLAT DISC
Catalog
Number Connection MAWP A B C Discharge
FPSH2-l/2F 1/8" NPT 10.000 PSI 1.00" 2.62" 1.00" 3/8" FNPT
689 bar (25.4) (66.5) (25.4)
FPSH4-l/2F l/4" NPT 10,000 PSI l.00" 2.87" 1.00" 3/8" FNPT
689 bar (25.4) (72.9) (25.4)
FPSH6-l/2F 3/8" NPT 10,000 PSl 1.00" 2.87" 1.00" 3/8" FNPT
689 bar (25.4) (72.9) (25.4)
FPSH8-1/2F 1/2" NPT 10,000 PSI ].00" 2.68" 1.00" 3/8" FNPT
689 b ar (25.4) (68.1) (25.4)
BuT�cg All dimensions arc for reference only and are subject to change.
Dimensions in parentheses are millimeters (mm)